T +61 7 3890 5444   F +61 7 3890  477782
OPERATING
VOLTAGE
220
240
SAFETY
CLASS
BEAM ANGLE
120°
CCT
CCT3
IP RATING
54IK 03
IK RATINGRATED
HOURS
30,000
HRS
WARRANTY
3YRS
CONSTRUCTION:
•	 Aluminium powder coated housing
•	 Polystyrene opal diffuser
FEATURES:
•	 Dimmable
•	  Comes in two diameter 300mm and 350mm
•	  Centre rear entry point
•	 Large terminal block for easy install
•	 Suitable for loop in/loop out
•	 Very high efficacy of 81-95lm/W
14W 17W CCT3
SURFACE FITTINGS
GLEAM, CCT3 SELECTABLE,
DIMMABLE
LUMENS
PER W
LmW
79–100
LmW
81–95
DIMENSIONS (mm) Diameter Depth
RGL14CCT3-01 300 65
RGL17CCT3-01 350 65
14W 17W
RGL14CCT3-01 RGL17CCT3-01
Comparable to: 32W T8 Fluorescent 40W T8 Fluorescent
Total Power (W): 14.3/13.8/14.4 16.6/16/16.7
Total Light
Output (lm):
1170/1320/1260 1430/1590/1540
Efficacy
(lm/cctW):
82/96/89 87/100/93
Lux at 1m (lux): 280/310/300 360/400/390
CCT (K): 3000/4000/5700 3000/4000/5700
Power Factor (PF): 0.9 0.9
Box Qty: 8 6
Weight (kg): 0.5 0.7